Get To Know Your
SUCCESS TEAM

Let us help you set up your success!

Meet your Collegewide student success specialists:

EASTERN CAMPUS

Jazmin Jackson-Bernard
jazmin.jackson-bernard@tri-c.edu | 216-987-2638
ESS 1101C

Hillary Leonard
hillary.leonard@tri-c.edu | 216-987-2298
ESS 1101B

WESTERN CAMPUS

Elizabeth Horton
elizabeth.horton@tri-c.edu | 216-987-5767
G100C

Zachary Sours
zackary.sours@tri-c.edu | 216-987-5675
G100

METROPOLITAN CAMPUS

Verita Bell
verita.bell@tri-c.edu | 216-987-4008
MSS G15

Untaya Miller
untaya.miller@tri-c.edu | 216-987-2016
MSS G15

WESTSHORE CAMPUS

Rebecca Ratti
rebecca.ratti@tri-c.edu | 216-987-3512
SHCS 141

What We Do:

Student success specialists are an invaluable resource!
We can answer your questions, advocate for you and
help you find the services you need on campus and in
the community.

We Connect You To:
Academic Support: Study skills, test taking and tutoring

Financial Aid: Navigating the financial aid process to help
you pay for school

Career Center: Career services and resources such as
building resumes and practicing interviewing skills

Counseling: Academic counseling, personal counseling
and crisis intervention

How We Can Help:
Maintain contact to enhance your academic success
Meet one-on-one to motivate you and help you succeed
Assist with registration and other Tri-C* processes

Provide fast (within 24 to 48 hours) follow-up on all early
alert referrals, directing you to the appropriate resources
to ensure your success

Refer you to available community resources as needed

Cuyahoga (
Community

23-0849
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